Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.14
1:02.37
1:02.53
1:02.84
1:02.95
1:03.08
1:03.15
1:03.30
1:03.91
1:04.47
1:04.72
1:06.08
1:07.54
1:10.15
1:10.99
1:14.12
1:15.96
1:18.77
1:19.27
1:22.07
1:23.52
1:24.93
1:32.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
566
561
553
550
547
545
541
526
512
506
476
445
397
384
337
313
281
275
248
235
224

175

WA Pts

Round

m I m I

I

Round

Date

24/02/24
12/02/23
29/04/23
29/04/23
05/08/23
26/03/23
26/03/23
24/02/24
12/02/23
09/04/22
12/02/22
04/07/21
01/08/21
08/02/20
08/02/20
09/02/19
09/02/19
26/05/18
10/02/18
11/02/17
10/02/18
11/02/17

13/02/16

Date

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Swim England National Summer Meet 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Championships

Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Parl
Surrey Sports Parl
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.14
1:03.30
1:02.95
1:02.84
1:02.53
1:03.15
1:03.08
1:02.37
1:03.91
1:04.47
1:04.72
1:07.54
1:06.08
1:10.15
1:10.99
1:14.12
1:15.96
1:18.77
1:19.27
1:23.52
1:24.93
1:22.07

1:32.19

Copyright 2024

572
541
550
553
561
545
547
566
526
512
506
445
476
397
384
337
313
281
275
235
224
248

175

m m I I

N

I m =m I I T

-n

I

24/02/24
24/02/24
05/08/23
29/04/23
29/04/23
26/03/23
26/03/23
12/02/23
12/02/23
09/04/22
12/02/22
01/08/21
04/07/21
08/02/20
08/02/20
09/02/19
09/02/19
26/05/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
11/02/17
11/02/17
13/02/16

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Sussex County ASA County Championships

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Championships

Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Parl
Surrey Sports Parl
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

East Grins'd

East Grins'd

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



