Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.14	572	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:02.37	566	F	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:02.53	561	Н	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:02.84	553	F	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:02.95	550	Н	05/08/23	Swim England National Summer Meet 2023	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
1:03.08	547	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:03.15	545	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:03.30	541	Н	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:03.91	526	Н	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:04.47	512	F	09/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
1:04.72	506	Н	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:06.08	476	F	04/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
1:07.54	445	Н	01/08/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:10.15	397	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:10.99	384	Н	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:14.12	337	F	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:15.96	313	Н	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:18.77	281	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:19.27	275	F	10/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:22.07	248	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:23.52	235	Н	10/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:24.93	224	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:32.19	175	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.14	572	F	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:03.30	541	Н	24/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:02.95	550	Н	05/08/23	Swim England National Summer Meet 2023	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
1:02.84	553	F	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:02.53	561	Н	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:03.15	545	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:03.08	547	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:02.37	566	F	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:03.91	526	Н	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
1:04.47	512	F	09/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
1:04.72	506	Н	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
1:07.54	445	Н	01/08/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:06.08	476	F	04/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
1:10.15	397	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:10.99	384	Н	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:14.12	337	F	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:15.96	313	Н	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:18.77	281	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:19.27	275	F	10/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:23.52	235	Н	10/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:24.93	224	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:22.07	248	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
1:32.19	175	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS